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Rank

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th

8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Fleet

QBS
QBJ

QBS

Q
GS

QBS
QBS

Q
GS

QBS
QBS

QBJ

QGJ

QBJ

GS

QBJ

GS

GS

GS
QBS

QBS

QBS
QGJ

QBS

GS

QGJ

QBJ

QBS

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo

BUL 66
BUL 44

BUL 58
BUL 68

BUL 57
BUL 13
BUL 50

BUL 24

BUL
871

BUL
877

BUL 9

BUL
367

BUL 51

BUL
288

BUL 46
BUL
872
BUL 31

BUL
906

ESP
3508

764

BUL
814

BUL
988

BUL
2477

BUL 86
BUL
671

BUL
2333

Club

YC Pomorie

OMSK Tsiklon
Pomorie

YC Port Bourgas

OMSK Tsiklon
Pomorie

YC Port Bourgas
YC Pomorie

YC Cap. G. Georgiev
- Port Varna

OVK Nessebar 2000
SC "Sineva"

SC "Sineva"

YC Pomorie

YC Pomorie
OMK Primorsko
YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Port Bourgas
SC "Sineva"

SC Hristov

YC Port Bourgas
VK Apoloniya
Sozopol

SC Hristov
SC "Sineva"

YC Port Bourgas
YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

SC Balchik

SC Hristov

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

OPTIMIST

Overall

HelmName

Todor Gochev

Tihomir Tozlukov

Andrey Garov

Nikol Burgazlieva

lvan Karchev
Denislav Terziev

Karolina Tsenova

Vinchentso Nikolov

David Zdravkov
Simeonov

lliya Kostadinov
Kavrakov

Nikoleta Kirova

Nikola Dailov
Marina Grigorova
Roman Kononov
Viktoriya Bineva
Mihaela Spasova
Dimitrova

Ina Atanasova
Petar Zhelyazkov
Dominik Terziyski
Andrey Shterev
Nia Deanova
Krasteva

Hari Chervenkov
Sofiya Filcheva
Viktoriya Danielova
Velikova

Bora Bali

Stefan Krumov

Age
Group

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Sex

Boys
Boys

Boys
Girls

Boys
Boys
Girls

Boys
Boys

Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys
Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

R1

(4.0)
1.0

3.0
(6.0)

7.0
5.0
2.0

8.0
9.0

12.0

(15.0)
14.0

13.0

17.0

11.0

16.0

18.0

19.0

(26.0)

21.0
24.0

22.0

20.0

(27.0)

28.0

25.0

Regatta Yacht Club "Chernomorets Burgas" 2025

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2

1.0
4.0

2.0
3.0

5.0
8.0
7.0

6.0
(11.0)

13.0

10.0
15.0

12.0

14.0

9.0

16.0

(22.0)

(20.0)

21.0

17.0
19.0

26.0

(25.0)

240

(30.0)

32.0

R3

1.0
(12.0)

2.0
4.0

3.0
5.0
11.0

6.0
8.0

(14.0)

9.0
(25.0)

10.0

7.0

18.0

13.0

20.0

17.0

15.0

(23.0)
19.0

(63.0
DNC)
21.0
26.0

30.0

16.0

|sailwave

R4 Total Nett
1.0 7.0 3.0
2.0 19.0 7.0
(7.0) 140 7.0
3.0 16.0 10.0
(9.0) 24.0 15.0
(11.0) 29.0 18.0
(19.0) 39.0 20.0
(12.0) 320 20.0
6.0 34.0 23.0
4.0 43.0 29.0
10.0 44.0 29.0
5.0 59.0 34.0
(15.0) 50.0 35.0
(20.0) 58.0 38.0
(27.0) 65.0 38.0
(26.0) 71.0 450
8.0 68.0 46.0
14.0 70.0 50.0
23.0 85.0 59.0
21.0 82.0 59.0
(34.0) 96.0 62.0
17.0 128.0 65.0
25.0 91.0 66.0
18.0 95.0 68.0
13.0 101.0 71.0
(36.0) 109.0 73.0



Rank

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

Fleet

QBS

QBS

QBS

QGJ

QGJ

QBJ

QBJ

QGJ

QGJ

QBJ

QBJ

QBJ

QBJ

QBJ

QBJ

QBS

QBJ

QGJ

QBJ

Q

GS

QBJ

QBJ

GS

QBJ

QBS

QBJ

QGJ

QBJ

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo
BUL
7477

BUL
7171

BUL
677

BUL
7474

BUL
323

BUL
962

BUL
117

BUL
9171

BUL
136

BUL
681

ESP
570

BUL 2
BUL
122

BUL
393

BUL 60
BUL
606

BUL
986

BUL
244

ITA
6631

BUL 12

BUL
953

BUL
377

BUL
107

BUL
614

BUL
196

BUL 9

BUL 80

BUL
9191

Club
YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Cap. G. Georgiev
- Port Varna

SC Hristov
YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Port Bourgas
SC Balchik

YC Port Bourgas
SC Balchik

SC Hristov

VK Apoloniya

Sozopol

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

SC Balchik

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

VK Apoloniya
Sozopol

YC Port Bourgas
YC Port Bourgas
OVK Nessebar 2000
VK Apoloniya
Sozopol

YC Pomorie

YC Port Bourgas
YC Pomorie
CSYC Academic
VK Apoloniya
Sozopol

YC Port Bourgas
YC Port Bourgas

SC "Sineva"

YC Port Bourgas

HelmName
Toma Ganchev
Hari Boyadzhiyan
Dimo Pionov
Anna Kononova
Adriana Bozhinova
Boyan Todorov
Kaloyan Vasilev
Todorov

Alisa Babicheva
Yanitsa Dobreva
Velikova

Mateo Georgiev
Hristo Dishev
Andrey Lisnichey
Yordan Kirilov Kirev
Kamen Brezovski
Simeon
Dzhundzhurov
Mark Spirinkov
Simeon

Arabadzhiev

Aleksandra
Vasileva

Mihail Komitov
Dea Cherneva
Ventsislav Penov
Plamen Prodromov
Alya Todorova
Yordan Nikolov
Pavel Georgiev
Feliks Kondev
Bilyana Yasenova

Metalkova

Bodo Chervenkov

Age

Group
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Sex

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys

R1
10.0
(41.0)
23.0
(33.0)
(31.0)
30.0
32.0
(63.0
DNC)
(42.0)
(38.0)
34.0
35.0
(63.0
DNC)
39.0
40.0
(45.0)
37.0
46.0
43.0
29.0
44.0
36.0
(63.0

DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

R2
18.0
23.0
(63.0
DNC)
27.0
31.0
28.0
29.0
33.0
35.0
34.0
(42.0)
39.0
44.0
37.0
41.0
38.0
36.0
40.0
45.0
(63.0
DNC)
43.0
(63.0

DNC)

63.0
NSC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

R3
(63.0
DNC)
38.0

24.0
28.0
27.0
22.0
31.0
32.0
29.0
33.0
39.0
34.0
40.0
37.0
35.0
41.0
(63.0
DNC)
36.0
(63.0

DNC)

63.0
DNC

(63.0
DNC)

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

R4

46.0

16.0

31.0

24.0

22.0

(48.0)

(38.0)

29.0

33.0

30.0

32.0

(50.0)

28.0

(41.0)

(51.0)

40.0

47.0

(52.0)

42.0

39.0

44.0

35.0

37.0

43.0

45.0

49.0

53.0

54.0

Total

137.0

118.0

141.0

112.0

111.0

128.0

130.0

157.0

139.0

135.0

147.0

158.0

175.0

154.0

167.0

164.0

183.0

174.0

193.0

194.0

194.0

197.0

226.0

232.0

234.0

238.0

242.0

243.0

Nett

74.0

77.0

78.0

79.0

80.0

80.0

92.0

94.0

97.0

97.0

105.0

108.0

112.0

113.0

116.0

119.0

120.0

122.0

130.0

131.0

131.0

134.0

163.0

169.0

171.0

175.0

179.0

180.0



Rank

55th

56th

57th

58th

58th

58th

58th

58th

Fleet

QBJ

QBJ

QGJ

QBJ

QBS

QGJ

Q

GS
QBS

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo
BUL
777

BUL
299

BUL 23

TUR 9

BUL
878

BUL
2222

BUL
223

BUL
955

Club

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

YC Chernomorets
Bourgas

VK Apoloniya
Sozopol

YC Port Bourgas

HelmName

Mihail Yakimov

Parush Parushev

Sofiya Litvin

Zarin Zadikyan

Mihail Ginoolu

Lili Bozhilova

Yoanna Valkova

Stefan Georgiev

Age

Group
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior

Senior

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

Sex

Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

R1

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

(63.0
DNC)

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

R3

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

R4

55.0

56.0

57.0

63.0

DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

63.0
DNC

Total

244.0

245.0

246.0

252.0

252.0

252.0

252.0

252.0

Nett

181.0

182.0

183.0

189.0

189.0

189.0

189.0

189.0

chernomorets-bs.org/



https://chernomorets-bs.org/
https://www.sailwave.com/

